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BUBAI SPORTS COUNCIL

FRIORY, 8 DECEMBER 2017

IRIRE"
CHALLENGE

IMIRE"
CHALLENGE

09:00 -
09:40 -
09:55 -
10:20 -
11:05

11:35 -

13:20
14:10
15:15
16:20

09:30 Porsche GT3 Cup Challenge Middle East Practice 1
09:50  UAE Sportbike Championship Warm Up

10:10 UAE Sportbike Championship Qualifying

10:50  MRF Challenge Qualifying

Race 1 UAE Sportbike Championship - 8 laps - Race 1
12:05 Porsche GT3 Cup Challenge Middle East Qualifying 1

Prayers & Lunch Break

Race 2 MRF Challenge - 10 laps - Race 1

Race 3 UAE Sportbike Championship - 8 laps - Race 2

Race 4 Porsche GT3 Cup Challenge Middle East - 14 laps - Race 1
Race5 MRF Challenge - 10 laps - Race 2

SAIURDAY, 9 DECEMBER 2017

09:00 - 09:30 NGK 3HR Enduro Practice

MIRE"
CHALLENGE

MRE"
CHALLENGE
CEEEEr—

09:40 -
10:15
1:15 -
11:55 -

13:20
14:15
15:10

10:10 Porsche GT3 Cup Challenge Middle East Practice
Race 6 MRF Challenge - 10 laps - Race 3

1:45 NGK 3HR Enduro Qualifying

12:25 Porsche GT3 Cup Challenge Middle East Qualifying 2

Prayers & Lunch Break
Race 7 MRF Challenge - 10 laps - Race 4

Race 8 Porsche GT3 Cup Challenge Middle East - 14 laps - Race 2
Race 9 NGK 3HR Enduro - 180 minutes

Please note the above times are subject to change on the day.
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