















## FRIDAY, 8 DECEMBER 2017

	09:00 -	, 0	Porsche GT3 Cup Challenge Middle East Practice 1
	09:40 -	09:50	UAE Sportbike Championship Warm Up
	09:55 -	10:10	UAE Sportbike Championship Qualifying
	10:20 -	10:50	MRF Challenge Qualifying
CHAMPIONSHIP	11:05	Race 1	UAE Sportbike Championship - 8 laps - Race 1
	11:35 -	12:05	Porsche GT3 Cup Challenge Middle East Qualifying 1

Prayers & Lunch Break

WIRF CHALLENGE	13:20	Race 2	MRF Challenge - 10 laps - Race 1
KANAERSIENE	14:10	Race 3	UAE Sportbike Championship - 8 laps - Race 2
GTS GUP CHALLENGE	15:15	Race 4	Porsche GT3 Cup Challenge Middle East - 14 laps - Race 1
ANRE CHALLENGE	16:20	Race 5	MRF Challenge - 10 laps - Race 2

## SATURDAY, 9 DECEMBER 2017

15:10

CHALLENGE	13:20 14:15		MRF Challenge - 10 laps - Race 4 Porsche GT3 Cup Challenge Middle East - 14 laps - Race 2
			Prayers & Lunch Break
	11:55 -	12:25	Porsche GT3 Cup Challenge Middle East Qualifying 2
	11:15 -	11:45	NGK 3HR Enduro Qualifying
<b>MIRF</b> CHALLENGE	10:15	Race 6	MRF Challenge - 10 laps - Race 3
	09:40 -	10:10	Porsche GT3 Cup Challenge Middle East Practice
	09:00 -	09:30	NGK 3HR Enduro Practice

Race 9 NGK 3HR Enduro - 180 minutes

Please note the above times are subject to change on the day.